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Research Innovation and Extension

3.5.1 Revenue generated from consultancy
and corporate training during the year (INR
In lakhs)
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Sophia Girls College,Ajmer

Sephia Girls College, Jaipur Road, Mirshali,Ajmer-305001, Rajasthan.

Ledger
For the Period: 01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023

Sophia Girls™ College, Ajmer - Local

Date

30/09/2022

30/09/2022

16/11/2022

24/11/2022

24/11j2022

30/11/2022

29/03/2023

V.No V.Type
Consultancy
079 Recelpt

201 Payment

096 Receipt

158 Payment

160 Payment

107 Receipt

185 Receipt

Particulars Debit (%)

8,400.00
BY BANK (1442-01)

Amaunt recaived from St. Angeta Sophia
Schoal Jalpur for the consultancy
services rondened by Sr, Paan

TO BANK (1442-01) 6,000.00
Amount paid 1o Prof. Or. Sr, Peast for

rendering consulancy sevvices o St

Angela Sophia School Japur

BY BANK (1442-01)
Consultancy Fea recsived fom 51,
Francis Mostpites! for Caonsullancy
Services rendered by Sir Marcal and
Maam Sunita Syal rn0.4475

TO CASH 1,200.00

Consuftancy fee sharg given o Mr
Marcsl Choudhary which was received
from SL Francs Haspatsal

TO CASH 1,200.00

Corutancy foe share given o Mes,
Sunila Siyal which was recaived from St
Francis Hospetal

BY CASH

Consultancy amaunt received fiom the
staff Members as per the fist

BY CASH

Consultancy amount recsved from the
=25ff Mambers as per the list

Total 8,400.00

Grand Total 59,840.00

Lol eork

PRINCIPAL
SOPHIA GIRLS’ COLLEGE

OUS
(AUTS}’?EN:Q ! SOPHIA GIRL™' COLL . &

Credit (V)
59,840.00
10,000.00

4,000.00

24,720.00

21,120.00

59,840.00

59,840.00

Closing Balance (%)
51,440.00 Cr
10,000.00 Cr

4,000.00 Cr

8,000.00 Cr

6,800.00 Cr

5,600.00 Cr

30,320.00 Cr

51,440,00 Cr

51,440.00 Cr

o>
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AM..2

TREASURER
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Dr. St. Pearl

PRINCIPAL
SOPHIA GIRLS' COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)




